Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Saturday

Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Date
11/25/2019
11/25/2019

11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019

11/30/2019

12/02/2019
12/02/2019

12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019

12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019

12/05/2019
12/05/2019
12/05/2019
12/05/2019
12/05/2019

12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019

Time
4:45 PM
6:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

TBA

4:00 PM
5:30 PM

TBA

5:15 PM
5:30 PM
7:45 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA
4:00 PM
7:45 PM

TBA
4:15 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

HA
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SportName
Basketball
Basketball

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Wrestling

Swimming

Basketball

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Wrestling
Wrestling

Level
B JV
B FR

GJv
B Jv
GV
BV

B Jv

GV
GV

BV
GF
GV
GJv

B FR
BV
GV
GF
GJv

BV
BC
GV
GF
GJv

BV
GV
GF
B JVv
BV

LHS Weekly Schedule 11.25 - 12.7

Opponent
@ Christian Brothers College - Freshman

VS St. Charles West High School

@ Bishop DuBourg High School
@ Bishop DuBourg High School
@ Bishop DuBourg High School
@ Bishop DuBourg High School

Warrenton JV Wrestling Tournament

SENIOR DAY! @ Duchesne High School

Little Caesars Girls BKB Tourn. v. Timberland

Winfield Tip-Off Classic
Notre Dame Freshmen Tourn. v. Nerinx
Little Caesars Girls BKB Tournament

Notre Dame JV Tourn. v. Cardinal Ritter

Timberland Freshman Tourn.

Winfield Tip-Off Classic

Little Caesars Girls BKB Tournament

Notre Dame Freshmen Tourn. v. Notre Dame

Notre Dame JV Tourn. v. Notre Dame

Winfield Tip-Off Classic

@ Mary Institute Country Day School
Little Caesars Girls BKB Tournament
Notre Dame Freshmen Tournament

Notre Dame JV Tournament

Winfield Tip-Off Classic

Little Caesars Girls BKB Tournament
Notre Dame Freshmen Tournament
Patriot Classic

Patriot Classic

Site
C B C High School, CBC DC Wilcutt Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym
Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym
Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym
Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym

Warrenton High School, Warrenton Main Gym

Hazelwood West High School, Swimming Pool 1

Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym

Winfield High School, Gym

Notre Dame High School, Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym
Notre Dame High School, Gym

Timberland High School, Gym

Winfield High School, Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym
Notre Dame High School, Gym

Notre Dame High School, Gym

Winfield High School, Gym

Mary Institute Country Day School, MAC Court 3

Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym
Notre Dame High School, Gym
Notre Dame High School, Gym

Winfield High School, Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym
Notre Dame High School, Gym

Parkway South High School, Gym A & C
Parkway South High School, Gym A & C

Dismiss1
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA

2:35 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
TBA
TBA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
TBA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM

Depart
3:15 PM
NA

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

NA

2:40 PM
NA

TBA
3:15 PM
NA

3:15 PM

TBA
TBA

NA
2:15PM
2:15 PM

TBA
3:00 PM
NA

TBA
TBA

TBA

NA

TBA
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Vehicles
Van

NA

Van

Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop

NA

NA
NA

Van
Bus - Drop
NA
Bus - Drop

Bus - Drop
Van
NA
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop

Van
Bus - Drop
NA
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop

Van
NA
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop



Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

12/07/2019  TBA
12/07/2019 TBA
12/07/2019 7:00 PM

A
A

Basketball
Swimming

Music

BV
GV

Winfield Tip-Off Classic @ TBA
Ladue High School Invitational

Christmas Music Concert

Winfield High School, Gym
Ladue High School, Pool

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Commons

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA



