LHS Weekly Schedule 11.25 - 12.7

	Date	Time	НА	SportName	Level	Opponent	Site	Dismiss1	Depart	Vehicles
Monday	11/25/2019	4:45 PM	Α	Basketball	B JV	@ Christian Brothers College - Freshman	C B C High School, CBC DC Wilcutt Gym	2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Van
Monday	11/25/2019	6:00 PM	Н	Basketball	B FR	VS St. Charles West High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	11/26/2019	3:30 PM	Α	Basketball	G JV	@ Bishop DuBourg High School	Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Van
Tuesday	11/26/2019	4:45 PM	Α	Basketball	B JV	@ Bishop DuBourg High School	Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
Tuesday	11/26/2019	6:00 PM	Α	Basketball	GV	@ Bishop DuBourg High School	Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
Tuesday	11/26/2019	7:30 PM	Α	Basketball	BV	@ Bishop DuBourg High School	Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
Saturday	11/30/2019	TBA	Α	Wrestling	B JV	Warrenton JV Wrestling Tournament	Warrenton High School, Warrenton Main Gym	NA	NA	NA
Monday	12/02/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Swimming	G V	SENIOR DAY! @ Duchesne High School	Hazelwood West High School, Swimming Pool 1	2:35 PM	2:40 PM	NA
Monday	12/02/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Basketball	G V	Little Caesars Girls BKB Tourn. v. Timberland	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	12/03/2019	TBA	Α	Basketball	BV	Winfield Tip-Off Classic	Winfield High School, Gym	2:45 PM	TBA	Van
Tuesday	12/03/2019	5:15 PM	Α	Basketball	GF	Notre Dame Freshmen Tourn. v. Nerinx	Notre Dame High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Bus - Drop
Tuesday	12/03/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Basketball	GV	Little Caesars Girls BKB Tournament	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	12/03/2019	7:45 PM	Α	Basketball	G JV	Notre Dame JV Tourn. v. Cardinal Ritter	Notre Dame High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Bus - Drop
Wednesday	12/04/2019	TBA	Α	Basketball	B FR	Timberland Freshman Tourn.	Timberland High School, Gym	2:45 PM	TBA	Bus - Drop
Wednesday	12/04/2019	ТВА	Α	Basketball	ВV	Winfield Tip-Off Classic	Winfield High School, Gym	2:45 PM	TBA	Van
Wednesday	12/04/2019	ТВА	Н	Basketball	G V	Little Caesars Girls BKB Tournament	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym	NA	NA	NA
Wednesday	12/04/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Basketball	GF	Notre Dame Freshmen Tourn. v. Notre Dame	Notre Dame High School, Gym	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	Bus - Drop
Wednesday	12/04/2019	7:45 PM	Α	Basketball	G JV	Notre Dame JV Tourn. v. Notre Dame	Notre Dame High School, Gym	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	Bus - Drop
Thursday	12/05/2019	TBA	Α	Basketball	BV	Winfield Tip-Off Classic	Winfield High School, Gym	2:45 PM	TBA	Van
Thursday	12/05/2019	4:15 PM	Α	Basketball	ВС	@ Mary Institute Country Day School	Mary Institute Country Day School, MAC Court 3	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
Thursday	12/05/2019	ТВА	Н	Basketball	GV	Little Caesars Girls BKB Tournament	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday	12/05/2019	ТВА	Α	Basketball	GF	Notre Dame Freshmen Tournament	Notre Dame High School, Gym	ТВА	TBA	Bus - Drop
Thursday	12/05/2019	TBA	Α	Basketball	G JV	Notre Dame JV Tournament	Notre Dame High School, Gym	ТВА	ТВА	Bus - Drop
Friday	12/06/2019	TBA	Α	Basketball	BV	Winfield Tip-Off Classic	Winfield High School, Gym	2:45 PM	TBA	Van
Friday	12/06/2019	TBA	Н	Basketball	G V	Little Caesars Girls BKB Tournament	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday	12/06/2019	ТВА	Α	Basketball	GF	Notre Dame Freshmen Tournament	Notre Dame High School, Gym	ТВА	TBA	Bus - Drop
Friday	12/06/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Wrestling	B JV	Patriot Classic	Parkway South High School, Gym A & C	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
Friday	12/06/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Wrestling	BV	Patriot Classic	Parkway South High School, Gym A & C	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop

Saturday	12/07/2019	TBA	Α	Basketball	ВV	Winfield Tip-Off Classic @ TBA	Winfield High School, Gym	NA	NA	NA
Saturday	12/07/2019	TBA	Α	Swimming	G V	Ladue High School Invitational	Ladue High School, Pool	NA	NA	NA
Saturday	12/07/2019	7:00 PM		Music		Christmas Music Concert	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Commons	NA	NA	NA